

Fall 2021 Brule River State Forest Bid offering

Brule River State Forest Lands		Volume (tons)							# of Bids	High Bidder	High Bid
Sale Name	Tract #	Acres	Timber Type	4 inch	Whole Tree	Min Bid	Forester	Phone			
Triple A	2-18	81	MX/Aspen/Fir	2315	3300	\$15,906.00	Zak Neitzel	715-296-0641	0	none	\$ -
Motts First	4-20	107	Red Pine	2070	NA	\$23,184.00	Terri Asleson	715-816-4178	2	Wascott Wood Products	\$ 31,608.90
Riders Revenge	7-20	79	Aspen/Red Pine	1550	NA	\$17,855.00	Adam Rider	715-816-0841	5	Ericson Logging	\$ 46,647.80
40 Inches	5-20	35	OX/MX/Aspen/JackPine	1000	1520	\$4,570.00	Dave Schulz	715-815-0411	2	Priems Forest Products	\$ 4,940.00
Red Rock	1-19	88	Aspen/MX/Oak/Red Pine	3755	5225	\$35,672.00	Zak Neitzel	715-296-0641	1	Kurilla Forest Products	\$ 43,400.00
Matched Shed	1-21	14	Red Pine	500	NA	\$8,700.00	Zak Neitzel	715-296-0641	4	Biewer	\$ 15,280.00
Lone Wolf	2-21	172	Red Pine	3200	NA	\$54,400.00	Dave Schulz	715-815-0411	3	Biewer	\$ 118,720.00
Rush Lake Red Pine	10-21	81	Red Pine/Aspen	1850	NA	\$20,720.00	Dave Schulz	715-815-0411	5	Ericson Logging	\$ 59,163.50
Ohio	1-20	160	Aspen/MX/Fir	6500	9350	\$54,400.00	Zak Neitzel	715-296-0641	1	Futurewood	\$ 58,475.00
North Face	3-20	88	Aspen/Jack/RedPine/OX	2240	NA	\$23,446.00	Dave Schulz	715-815-0411	3	Dan Amundson	\$ 43,690.00
Green Acres	3-21	267	Aspen/MX	11600	15650	\$142,370.00	Zak Neitzel	715-296-0641	1	Sappi	\$ 143,001.00
Totals		1172	TONS	36580	35045	\$401,223.00				Totals	\$ 564,926.20

Other DNR owned Properties		Volume (tons)									
Douglas County - DNR Owned Lands	Tract#	Acres	Timber Type	4 inch	Whole Tree	Min Bid	Forester	Phone			
Pattison State Park - Pattison Aspen	1-21	71	Aspen	3300	NA	\$17,820.00	Jason Jordan	715-815-7195	2	Wascott Wood Products	\$ 59,400.00
Bayfield County - DNR Owned Lands											
White River Fishery Area - No Sweat	1-19	49	Aspen/Fir/Spruce	3060	NA	\$17,895.00	Kathleen Klow	715-308-4416	0		\$ -
South Shore - Homestead Pine	1-19	10	White Pine/Red Pine	700	NA	\$5,181.00	Kara Oikarinen	715-209-0071	0		\$ -
South Shore - Sportsman Lane	1-21	20	Aspen/MX	900	NA	\$2,175.00	Kara Oikarinen	715-209-0071	0		\$ -
Totagatic Lake WA - Tic Tac Totagatic	1-21	31	Oak/MX/Pine/Aspen	2015	NA	\$14,702.00	Kathleen Klow	715-308-4416	0		\$ -
Bibon Swamp - Frozen Nozzle	1-20	71	MX/Aspen	2010	NA	\$22,095.00	Joe Renik	715-681-0732	0		\$ -
Ashland County - DNR owned Lands											
Copper Falls SP - Copper John	1-21	80	Pine/Spruce/Asp	22 MBF	1990	\$15,069.00	Joe Renik	715-681-0732	0		\$ -
		332	TONS	13975	0	\$94,937.00				Totals	\$ 59,400.00

BRULE RIVER SF

11/30/2021

Min. Bid: \$15,906.00

Triple AAA tract 2-18		TONS			TONS			
Volume	4" top	975	240	1100	WT	1400	350	1550
Species		Aspen	Fir	MX		Aspen	Fir	MX
Bidder	Total Bid \$				Total Bid \$			
no bids	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -				\$ -			
	\$ -				\$ -			
	\$ -				\$ -			
	\$ -				\$ -			
	\$ -				\$ -			

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

	Min. Bid:	\$23,184.00
--	-----------	-------------

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Riders Revenge	Tract 7-20	TONS
----------------	------------	------

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Min. Bid:	\$4,570.00
-----------	------------

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Red Rock Tract 1-19

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Min. Bid:	\$8,700.00
-----------	------------

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

	Min. Bid:	\$54,400.00
--	-----------	-------------

Lone Wolf Tract 2-21

Lone Wolf Tract 2-21

tons

	Volume
	Species

4" top

3200
Red Pine

Bidder

Total Bid \$	
---------------------	--

Bell Timber

\$	89,600.00
----	-----------

\$	28.00
----	-------

Ericson Logging

\$	115,200.00
----	------------

\$	36.00
----	-------

Biewer

\$	118,720.00
----	------------

\$	37.10
----	-------

\$	-
----	---

\$	-
----	---

\$	-
----	---

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Min. Bid:	\$20,720.00
-----------	-------------

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Ohio	Tract 1-20	TONS	tons
------	------------	------	------

Volume	4" top	4400	1300	800	WT	5850	2000	1500
Species		Aspen	MX	Fir		Aspen	MX	Fir
Bidder	Total Bid \$				Total Bid \$			
Futurewood	\$ 58,475.00	\$ 12.55	\$ 1.55	\$ 1.55	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -				\$ -			
	\$ -				\$ -			
	\$ -				\$ -			
	\$ -				\$ -			
	\$ -				\$ -			

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

North Face	Tract 3-20	tons

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Min. Bid:	\$142,370.00
-----------	--------------

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

	Min. Bid:	\$17,820.00
--	-----------	-------------

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Min. Bid: \$18,036.00

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Min. Bid: \$5,181.00

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Min. Bid: \$2,175.00

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Min. Bid: \$14,702.00	
-----------------------	--

[illegible]

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

BRULE RIVER SF
11/30/2021

Min. Bid:	\$15,069.00
-----------	-------------

[illegible]